BID SCHEDULE

F.O.B. VENDOR'S

PLANT


ANIONIC LIQUID ASPHALTIC EMULSION (Spec. 705.2)

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
DOH CLASSIFICATION
A1
RS-1
011-020-000001  } _______________@_____________ per Gal.

A2
RS-2
011-020-000002

B1
MS-1
011-020-000003  } _______________@_____________ per Gal.

B2
MS-2
011-020-000004

C1
HFMS-1
011-020-000018  } _______________@_____________ per Gal.

C2
HFMS-2
011-020-000019

D1
SS-1 (Diluted)
011-020-000021  } _______________@_____________ per Gal.

D2
SS-1h (Diluted)
011-020-000023


CATIONIC LIQUID ASPHALTIC EMULSION  (Spec. 705.11)

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
DOH CLASSIFICATION
E1
CRS-2
011-020-000008     _______________@_____________ per Gal.

F1
CMS-2
011-020-000011     _______________@_____________ per Gal.

G1
Polymer Modified


Cationic Grade 
011-020-000024     _______________@_____________ per Gal.

Location of Vendor's Plant (s) __________________________________________________

BID SCHEDULE

Tank Truck

Delivery


District                                                 County                                                                    

ANIONIC LIQUID ASPHALTIC EMULSION (Spec. 705.2)

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
DOH CLASSIFICATION
H1
RS-1
011-020-000001 }  ______________ @ ____________ per Gal.

H2
RS-2
011-020-000002

I1
MS-1
011-020-000003 }  ______________ @ ____________ per Gal.

I2
MS-2
011-020-000004

J1
HFMS-1
011-020-000018 }  ______________ @ ____________ per Gal.

J2
HFMS-2
011-020-000019

K1
SS-1 Diluted
011-020-000021 }  ______________ @ ____________ per Gal.

K2
SS-1h Diluted
011-020-000023


CATIONIC LIQUID ASPHALTIC EMULSION (Spec. 705.11)

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
DOH CLASSIFICATION
L1
CRS-2
011-020-000008     ______________ @ ____________ per Gal.

M1
CMS-2
011-020-000011     ______________ @ ____________ per Gal.

N1
Polymer Modified


    Cationic Grade
011-020-000024     ______________ @ ____________ per Gal.

O1
Return Load Charge (Loads returned to terminal


through no fault of the vendor)                                       @ ____________ per Load

